FANNNIN COUNTY, TEXAS
APPROVED SALARIES & POSITIONS

2020-2021
Department Job Title Qty. Full Time/Part Time Grade Salary
County Judge Judge-Elected Official 1 FT $ 67,178.37
Judge Juvenile Board Salary $ 2,400.00
Judge Travel Allowance $ 4,200.00
Administrative Assistant 1 FT G4 $ 30,820.92
Commissioners Court Janitor 1 FT G2 $ 41,087.92
Part-time Janitor 1 PT $12.00/hr
336th District Court 336th District Judge - Elected Official State
Bailiff/Deputy 336th 1 FT G4 $ 41,797.08
Court Reporter 336th 1 FT $ 88,602.42
Court Coordinator 336th 1 FT G4 $ 37,973.37
District Judge Juvenile Board Salary 1 $ 3,600.00
County Court at Law Judge-Elected Official 1 FT $ 167,000.00
Judge Juvenile Board Salary $ 2,400.00
Court Reporter 1 FT $ 67,566.10
Court Coordinator 1 FT G3 $ 32,759.08
Baliff 1 FT G4 $ 40,868.41
Sheriff Elected Official 1 FT $ 60,513.98
Chief Deputy 1 FT Step2 $ 52,500.00
Lieutenant 1 FT Step2 $ 47,200.00
Narcotics - Sergeant 1 FT Step5 $ 50,500.00
Sergeant 1 FT Stepl $ 40,588.30
Sergeant Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 42,617.71
Sergeant Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 42,617.71
Sergeant 1 FT Step2 $ 42,617.71
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2  $ 38,292.67
Deputy CID 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy - Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy - CID 1 FT Step3 $ 41,000.00
Deputy - CID 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Transport- Civil 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Dispatch Supervisor 1 FT Step2 $ 36,491.00
Dispatcher Empty 1 FT Stepl $ 27,399.03
Dispatcher 1 FT Step2 $ 30,000.00
Dispatcher 1 FT Step3 $ 32,000.00
Dispatcher 1 FT Step2 $ 30,000.00
Dispatcher 1 FT Step5 $ 37,000.00
Dispatcher 1 FT Step2 $ 30,000.00
Dispatcher 1 FT Step2 $ 30,000.00
Dispatcher Empty 1 PT $12.00/hr
Dispatcher Empty 1 PT $12.00/hr
Professional Standards 1 FT Step2 $ 38,297.67
Administrative Assistant 1 FT G4 $ 43,020.00
Odyssey/Records Clerk 1 FT G2 $ 25,480.00
Sheriff - Lake Bois D'Arc Sergeant - Empty 1 FT Stepl $ 40,588.30
Deputy Patrol 1 FT Step2 $ 38,292.67
Auditor Auditor - Appointed Official 1 FT $ 73,778.37

Assistant Auditor 1 FT G4 $ 56,506.83



County Clerk

Treasurer

District Attorney

District Clerk

6111.56 pd out of 19-450-107

J.P.#1

J.P.#2

J.P.#3

Constable #1

Constable #2

Constable #3

Asstistant Auditor Accounts Payable
Assistant Auditor - Payroll

County Clerk-Elected Official

Probate Clerk

Criminal Clerk

Voter Reg. Clerk

Recording Clerk

Chief Deputy

Records Room Clerk.

Clerk

Clerk (15 hr. per wk. max) Fund 20
Probate Clerk (Part time - max 29 hrs/wk)

Elected Official

Criminal District Attorney - Elected Official
DA County supplement

Felony Asst. District Attorney
Felony Asst. District Attorney

State Salary DA Supplement
Misdemeanor Asst. District Attny.
Misdemeanor Asst. District Attny.
Investigator

Grand Jury Coordinator/Adm. Asst.
Chief Felony Clerk

Victims Assistance Coordinator
Chief Misdemeandor Clerk

Clerk

Clerk - Intake Coordinator

Clerk - Part time (Scan)

Clerk - Part time (Scan)

District Clerk-Elected Official
Chief Deputy

Courtroom Clerk

Courtroom Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Deputy Clerk

Part-time Clerk

Part-time Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance

Chief Clerk

Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance
Chief Clerk

Justice of Peace-Elected Official
JP Travel Allowance
Chief Clerk

Constable-Elected Official
Travel Allowance

Constable-Elected Official
Travel Allowance

Constable-Elected Official
Travel Allowance

A

e e e e N T

- -

PR R RPRRPRPRERPRREEEERE

PR RPRPRPRRPRRREREER

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

PT

PT

G3
G3

G3
G3
G3
G2
G3
G2
G2

G14
Gl14

G10
G10
G9
G6
G6
G4
G3
G2
G2

G3
G3
G3
G2
G2
G2
G2

G3
G2

G3

G3

43,209.62
50,442.00

© &

58,757.97
31,342.22
27,547.00
28,161.12
26,761.12
30,970.16
25,743.12
25,090.00
$12.00/hr

$12.00/hr

R e e A R R

$ 58,757.97

State
6,770.00
107,868.12
85,520.00
27,500.00
60,520.00
53,190.00
61,963.53
30,248.92
46,939.75
39,066.04
35,654.80
32,555.40
37,731.20
12.00/hr
12.00/hr

BB B BB DS

58,757.97
41,086.53
34,590.40
28,473.97
33,697.23
31,652.90
25,789.72
25,743.12
12.00/hr

12.00/hr

R e e A R R

45,003.43

2,400.00
39,934.14
28,161.12

@ B B B

45,003.43
2,400.00
41,085.13

@ & B

45,003.43
2,400.00
28,520.00

@ & B

$ 33,674.57
$ 2,400.00

16,619.05

$ 14,830.57
$ 2,400.00



Tax Assessor Collector

Indigent Health Care

Environmental Development

Development Services

County Agents

Emergency Management

IT/Computer Tech

Purchasing Agent
Bond Supervisor
Veterans Service Officer

Road & Bridge #1

Road & Bridge #2

Road & Bridge #3

Road & Bridge #4

Elected Official

Assistant Tax Assessor Collector
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

PT Clerk

IHC Officer

Environmental Development Officer
Clerk - Office Assistant
Clerk (29 hours/wk)

Development Services Officer

County Agent Supplement
County Agent Supplement
County Agent Supplement
Administrative Assistant

Emergency Management Coordinator

Computer Technician
Technician part time - Empty
Travel Allowance

Purchasing Agent - Appointed
Bond Supervision Officer
Veterans Service Officer

Commissioner - Elected Official
Foreman

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Commissioner - Elected Official
Foreman

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Equipment Operator

Commissioner - Elected Official
Foreman

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Secretary

Commissioner - Elected Official
Foreman
Equipment Operator

L

e e e

PR R RPRRPPRPPRPP

PR RPRPEPEPPRE PR

PR RPRRRPRRPRRERERERE R

e

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT

PT

FT
FT
PT

FT

FT

FT

FT
PT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT

FT
FT
FT

G3
G2
G2
G2

G4
G2

G4

G2

G5

G5

G5

G5

G4
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G4
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G4
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

G4
G3

$ 58,757.97
$ 42,272.36
$ 35,429.13
$ 34,442.57
$ 32,554.45
$12.00/hr

$12.00/hr

$ 30,248.92
$ 40,681.56
$12.00/hr

$ 36,834.94

21,466.64
15,595.32
14,749.80
28,296.90

R R o

$ 33,748.00

$ 42,817.02
$13.33/hr
$ 828.00

$ 53,254.76
$ 38,244.95
$ 40,375.92

63,240.97
32,485.18
42,645.52
42,645.52
33,412.08
39,414.18
29,107.00
29,107.00

R e A AR AR

63,240.97
49,249.46
32,530.16
30,034.29
29,107.00
29,721.12
31,673.72
30,304.29

R e R R T

63,240.97
33,613.58
42,645.46
31,673.46
29,250.38
33,412.34
30,841.96
29,721.12
29,107.00
29,721.12
$12.00/hr

$12.00/hr

@ H B BB BB

$ 63,240.97
$ 32,485.18
$ 27,027.00



Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Secretary

Equipment Operator

Commissioners Secretary (Shared)

e

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
PT

FT

G3
G3
G3
G3
G2

G2

$
$
$
$
$

29,721.12
32,530.16
29,721.12
29,107.00
30,657.94

$12.00/hr

$

41,085.13



	Sheet1

