FANNNIN COUNTY, TEXAS APPROVED SALARIES & POSITIONS 2020-2021

<u>Department</u>	Job Title	Oty.	Full Time/Part Time	<u>Grade</u>		<u>Salary</u>
County Judge	Judge-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	67,178.37
	Judge Juvenile Board Salary Judge Travel Allowance				\$ \$	2,400.00 4,200.00
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G4	\$	30,820.92
	7 Killinistrati ve 7 Kisistani	1	11	04	Ψ	30,020.72
Commissioners Court	Janitor	1	FT	G2	\$	41,087.92
	Part-time Janitor	1	PT		\$12	2.00/hr
336th District Court	336th District Judge - Elected Official					State
330th District Court	Bailiff/Deputy 336th	1	FT	G4	\$	41,797.08
	Court Reporter 336th	1	FT	04	\$	88,602.42
	Court Coordinator 336th	1	FT	G4	\$	37,973.37
	District Judge Juvenile Board Salary	1			\$	3,600.00
County Court at Law	Judge-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	167,000.00
County Court at Law	Judge Juvenile Board Salary		11		\$	2,400.00
	Court Reporter	1	FT		\$	67,566.10
	Court Coordinator	1	FT	G3	\$	32,759.08
	Baliff	1	FT	G4	\$	40,868.41
Sheriff	Elected Official	1	FT	G: O	\$	60,513.98
	Chief Deputy	1	FT	Step 2	\$	52,500.00
	Lieutenant	1	FT FT	Step 2	\$	47,200.00
	Narcotics - Sergeant	1 1	FT	Step 5	\$ \$	50,500.00 40,588.30
	Sergeant Sergeant Patrol	1	FT	Step 1 Step 2	\$	42,617.71
	Sergeant Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	42,617.71
	Sergeant	1	FT	Step 2	\$	42,617.71
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy CID	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy - Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy - CID	1	FT	Step 3	\$	41,000.00
	Deputy - CID	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Deputy Patrol	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Transport- Civil	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,292.67
	Dispatch Supervisor	1	FT	Step 2	\$	36,491.00
	Dispatcher Empty	1	FT	Step 1	\$	27,399.03
	Dispatcher	1	FT	Step 2	\$	30,000.00
	Dispatcher	1	FT	Step 3	\$	32,000.00
	Dispatcher Dispatcher	1	FT	Step 2	\$	30,000.00
	Dispatcher Dispatcher	1 1	FT FT	Step 5	\$ \$	37,000.00
	Dispatcher Dispatcher	1	FT	Step 2 Step 2	э \$	30,000.00 30,000.00
	Dispatcher Empty	1	PT	Step 2		.00/hr
	Dispatcher Empty Dispatcher Empty	1	PT			.00/m .00/hr
	Professional Standards	1	FT	Step 2	\$	38,297.67
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G4	\$	43,020.00
	Odyssey/Records Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	25,480.00
Chariff Lake Data DiA	Saugagnt Empty	1	Ear	Cto- 1	ø	40 500 20
Sheriff - Lake Bois D'Arc	Sergeant - Empty Deputy Patrol	1 1	FT FT	Step 1 Step 2	\$ \$	40,588.30 38,292.67
	реригу ганог	1	1.1	step 2	Ф	30,494.07
Auditor	Auditor - Appointed Official	1	FT		\$	73,778.37
	Assistant Auditor	1	FT	G4	\$	56,506.83

	A 2 A 2	4	TYP.	62	ф	12 200 62
	Asstistant Auditor Accounts Payable	1	FT	G3	\$	43,209.62
	Assistant Auditor - Payroll	1	FT	G3	\$	50,442.00
Country Clark	County Clode Elected Official	1	ETE		¢	50 757 07
County Clerk	County Clerk-Elected Official	1	FT	C2	\$	58,757.97
	Probate Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	31,342.22
	Criminal Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	27,547.00
	Voter Reg. Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	28,161.12
	Recording Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	26,761.12
	Chief Deputy	1	FT	G3	\$	30,970.16
	Records Room Clerk.	1	FT	G2	\$	25,743.12
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	25,090.00
	Clerk (15 hr. per wk. max) Fund 20	1	PT			.00/hr
	Probate Clerk (Part time - max 29 hrs/wk)	1	PT		\$12	.00/hr
Treasurer	Elected Official	1	FT		\$	58,757.97
District Attorney	Criminal District Attorney - Elected Official					State
District Attorney	DA County supplement				\$	6,770.00
	Felony Asst. District Attorney	1	FT	G14	\$	107,868.12
	Felony Asst. District Attorney	1	FT	G14	\$	85,520.00
		1	гі	G14		
	State Salary DA Supplement	1	ETF	C10	\$	27,500.00
	Misdemeanor Asst. District Attny.	1	FT	G10	\$	60,520.00
	Misdemeanor Asst. District Attny.	1	FT	G10	\$	53,190.00
	Investigator	1	FT	G9	\$	61,963.53
	Grand Jury Coordinator/Adm. Asst.	1	FT	G6	\$	30,248.92
	Chief Felony Clerk	1	FT	G6	\$	46,939.75
	Victims Assistance Coordinator	1	FT	G4	\$	39,066.04
	Chief Misdemeandor Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	35,654.80
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	32,555.40
	Clerk - Intake Coordinator	1	FT	G2	\$	37,731.20
	Clerk - Part time (Scan)	1	PT		12.0	
	Clerk - Part time (Scan)	1	PT		12.0	0/hr
District Clerk	District Clerk-Elected Official	1	FT		\$	58,757.97
District Cicir	Chief Deputy	1	FT	G3	\$	41,086.53
6111.56 pd out of 19-450-107	Courtroom Clerk	1	FT	G3	\$	34,590.40
0111.30 pd out 01 19-430-107	Courtroom Clerk	1	FT	G3	э \$	28,473.97
		1	FT	G2	\$	33,697.23
	Deputy Clerk		FT	G2 G2	\$	
	Deputy Clerk	1				31,652.90
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	25,789.72
	Deputy Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	25,743.12
	Part-time Clerk	1	PT		12.0	
	Part-time Clerk	1	PT		12.0	U/hr
J. P. #1	Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1			\$	45,003.43
J. P. #1		1				45,003.43 2,400.00
J. P. #1	Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk		FT	G3	\$	2,400.00
J. P. #1	JP Travel Allowance	1 1 1	FT FT	G3 G2		
J. P. #1	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1			\$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14
J. P. #1 J. P. #2	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1			\$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14
	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk	1 1	FT		\$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12
	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1 1	FT		\$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43
J. P. #2	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1 1 1	FT FT	G2	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13
	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official	1 1	FT FT	G2	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43
J. P. #2	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1 1 1	FT FT	G2	\$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13
J. P. #2	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance	1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00
J. P. #2	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance	1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00
J. P. #2 J. P. #3	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk	1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00 33,674.57
J. P. #2 J. P. #3	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Constable-Elected Official	1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00
J. P. #2 J. P. #3 Constable #1	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance	1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00 33,674.57 2,400.00
J. P. #2 J. P. #3	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance Constable-Elected Official Constable-Elected Official	1 1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00 33,674.57
J. P. #2 J. P. #3 Constable #1	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance	1 1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00 33,674.57 2,400.00
J. P. #2 J. P. #3 Constable #1 Constable #2	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT PT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00 33,674.57 2,400.00 16,619.05
J. P. #2 J. P. #3 Constable #1	JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Justice of Peace-Elected Official JP Travel Allowance Chief Clerk Constable-Elected Official Travel Allowance Constable-Elected Official Constable-Elected Official	1 1 1 1 1 1	FT FT FT	G2 G3	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,400.00 39,934.14 28,161.12 45,003.43 2,400.00 41,085.13 45,003.43 2,400.00 28,520.00 33,674.57 2,400.00

Tax Assessor Collector	Elected Official	1	FT		\$	58,757.97
	Assistant Tax Assessor Collector	1	FT	G3	\$	42,272.36
		1	FT			
	Clerk			G2	\$	35,429.13
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	34,442.57
	Clerk	1	FT	G2	\$	32,554.45
	PT Clerk	1	PT			00/hr
	r i Cicik	1	гі		\$12.	JO/111
	WYG 0.00		-			00.4
Indigent Health Care	IHC Officer	1	PT		\$12	.00/hr
Environmental Development	Environmental Development Officer	1	FT	G4	\$	30,248.92
	Clerk - Office Assistant	1	FT	G2	\$	40,681.56
	Clerk (29 hours/wk)	1	PT		\$12.0	
	Clerk (29 flours/wk)	1	11		φ12.)O/III
De	D 1	1	TTP.	C1	d.	26.024.04
Development Services	Development Services Officer	1	FT	G4	\$	36,834.94
County Agents	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	21,466.64
	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	15,595.32
	County Agent Supplement	1			\$	14,749.80
				GO.		
	Administrative Assistant	1	FT	G2	\$	28,296.90
Emergency Management	Emergency Management Coordinator	1	FT	G5	\$	33,748.00
IT/Computer Tech	Computer Technician	1	FT	G5	\$	42,817.02
11/Computer Tech				G5		
	Technician part time - Empty	1	PT			33/hr
	Travel Allowance				\$	828.00
Purchasing Agent	Purchasing Agent - Appointed	1	FT		\$	53,254.76
Turchasing rigent	r drendsing rigent rippointed	1			Ψ	33,234.70
					_	
Bond Supervisor	Bond Supervision Officer	1	FT	G5	\$	38,244.95
Veterans Service Officer	Veterans Service Officer	1	FT	G5	\$	40,375.92
Road & Bridge #1	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	63,240.97
Road & Bridge #1				~.		
	Foreman	1	FT	G4	\$	32,485.18
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	42,645.52
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	42,645.52
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	33,412.08
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	39,414.18
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,107.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,107.00
	Equipment Operator	1	1.1	03	φ	29,107.00
Road & Bridge #2	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	63,240.97
	Foreman	1	FT	G4	\$	49,249.46
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	32,530.16
		1		G3		
	Equipment Operator		FT		\$	30,034.29
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,107.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,721.12
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	31,673.72
				G3		
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	GS	\$	30,304.29
Road & Bridge #3	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	63,240.97
	Foreman	1	FT	G4	\$	33,613.58
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	42,645.46
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	31,673.46
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,250.38
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	33,412.34
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	30,841.96
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,721.12
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,107.00
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,721.12
		1	PT	0.5		00/hr
	Equipment Operator					
	Secretary	1	PT		\$12.0	JU/hr
Road & Bridge #4	Commissioner - Elected Official	1	FT		\$	63,240.97
	Foreman	1	FT	G4	\$	32,485.18
	Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	27,027.00
	гдагрінені Орстаюї	1	11	U.S	φ	21,021.00

Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,721.12
Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	32,530.16
Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,721.12
Equipment Operator	1	FT	G3	\$	29,107.00
Secretary	1	FT	G2	\$	30,657.94
Equipment Operator	1	PT	\$12.00/hr		
Commissioners Secretary (Shared)	1	FT	G2	\$	41,085.13